School of Electronics, Devi Ahilya Uníversity, Indore
B.Sc.Computer, Electronics, Mathematics)(Batch: 2020-23)-Provisional Result -Semester I!
Subject Code-> EL12102 Points EL12105 Points EL12205 Points EL12103 Points EL12203|Points EL12104 Points EL12401Points
24
ST. Credits 4 Total SGPA| Result
No. Grd GP Grd GP
Points Grd GP Grd GP Grd GP 2
Roll no. Name Grd GP Grd GP
36 A+ 210 8.75PASS
18A+ 36|A 16 A+ 36 A+
7.92/PASS
8.83 PASS
9.08 PASS5
&.00 PASS
7.17|PASS
170 7.08|PASS
7.75 PASS
8.08PASS
8.67| PASS
7.67 PASs
742 PASS
20BSCEMO01 AKSA MARY DANIEL 32
190
2 20BSCEMO2 AMBIKA RATHORE
20BSCEM03 ANIMESH CHOURASIA
20BSCEMO4 ANISH MAKHIJA
20BSCEMO5 ARCHIT PATEL
6 20PSCEM06 ATHARVA SHINTRE
7 20BSCEM07 BHUPENDRA BIRLA
8 20BSCEMOS BUDDHI SAXENA
9 20BSCEMO9 DISHA SINGH
10 20BSCEM10 |HARSHITA SAHU
11 20BSCEM11 |1SHITA AWASTHI
12 20BSCEM12 |JAYSHREE GOHAR
13 20BSCEM13 KRITIKA DUA
14A
14 A+
16 A+
16 A
14 A+
16 A
16 A+
16 A+
14 A
32 8
36 A+
36 A+
32 A
36|A
16 A+ 36|B+
3618+
36 A
32 A
28 B+
32A
28 A
32A
36 B+
32 8
28B
A 212
18 A+
18 A+
16 A
14 B+
10 A
14 B
14 A
18 A+
16 A
218
17
32 B+
36 B+
36 A
36 A
32 B+
2 2 203|
12 23
14 B+ 32 B+ 178|
B+
842 PASS 32
2 162 6.75 PASS
7.75 PASS 186 28|
8.33 PASS 200
7.17 PASS 172
8.42 PASS 202
170 7.08 PASS
9.00 PASS 216
202 36 A
32 B+
36 B+
36 A
32 B+
36 A
32 B
36 A+
18 A 16 A+ 32A
32 Ab 101A 0A 28
14 20BSCEM14MAYURI SHETE
15 20BSCEM15 |MOHIT PAYASI
16 20BSCEM16 |NIKITA BHANDARI
17 20BSCEM17 PRANSHU BARASKER
18 20BSCEM18 |PRIYANSHI JAT
19 20BSCEM19 ROUNAK KAWADKAR
20 20BSCEM20 RUHI GAYAKWAD
20BSCEM21 SACHIN SHUKLA
B+
14 A+
14 A
14 A
16 A+
14 A
18 A+
52/B+
28 B+
12A
18
28 B+ 14 B+
18 A
12B+
32 A
B+
40| 18 A 32 A+
32 12 B+ 28 B 14 A 32 B 174 7.25|PASS
21
22 20BSCEM22 SAKSHI CHOUDHARY
23 20BSCEM23 SARANSH JOGCHAND
24 | 20BSCEM24 |SAURABH SHUKLA
25 20BSCEM25 SHIKSHA SHARMA
26 20BSCEM26 |SHIVANI MALVIYA
27 20BSCEM27 SHIVANI YADAV
28 20BSCEM28 |SOYAB AKHTAR GOUR
29 20BSCEM29 |SUYAM CHANDERIYA A
30 20BSCEM30 SWASTIK SOLANKI
EL12102: Mathematics I1-Set theory, Matrix theory, Integral Calculus
7.25 PASS
6.75 PASS
6.75 PASS
7.83 PASS
6.00PASS
7.50|PASS
4.08 PASS
7.92 PASS
28 164 6.83 PASS
EL12103: Semiconductor Device Physics & AppllaiohA BHAY KU%a éomprehensive Viva-Voce
14 B+ 28 A 174
At 12 B 10 162
10 A
12 A
108+
32
32
28
188 12 A
14 C 20 20C
28
144
14 B+ 14 A 24 180 A*
24 98 8 A 16A 32
28 P
190 16|A
12 B+
32 B+
28 B+ 88+
Professor & Head
EL12104: Communication English and Technical Bahool of Electronics
Devi Ahilya University
EL12105: Data Structures EL12203:Semiconductor Device Laboratory
EL12205: Data Structures Laboratory
INDORE (M. P.) 45adof th� Department 801 o
Course Cóordinator
{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }